
 
 

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES - ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025 
 

 
 
 
 

(Friday 30 August and Monday 2 September 2024 - Staff Development Days) 
 
Open: Tuesday 3 September 2024 
 

 
Half Term 
 

 
Close: Friday 25 October 2024 
Open: Monday 4 November 2024 
 

 
Christmas 

(Friday 29 November 2024 – Staff Development Day) 
 
Close:   Friday 20 December 2024 
Open: Monday 6 January 2025 
 

 
Half Term 
 
 

 
Close: Friday 14 February 2025 
Open:  Monday 24 February 2025 

 
Easter 

 
Close: Friday 4 April 2025 
Open: Tuesday 22 April 2025 
 

 
May Day 

 
                     Monday 5 May 2025 
 

 
Half Term 
 

 
Close: Friday 23 May 2025 
Open: Monday 2 June 2025 
 

 
 
 
Summer 
 

 
(Friday 4 July 2025 – Staff Development Day) 
 
Close:          Friday 18 July 2025 
 
(Monday 21 July and Tuesday 22 July 2025 – Staff Development Days) 
 

 
 
 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

Friday 30 August 2024 
Monday 2 September 2024 
Friday 15 November 2024 
Friday 4 July 2025 
Monday 21 July 2025 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 


